
 

 

2022/6350/HQ (PART-I) 

 

 

Notice Inviting Tender 

 

Sealed tenders are invited for the supply of Computer Consumables for a period of One year (rate 

contract) to Kerala Institute of Local Administration (KILA) Mulamkunnathukavu, Thrissur 680581. 

Interested parties are requested to take note of the following critical dates: 

Last date for receipt of tender: 22/06/2024, 12.00 PM 

Date of opening the tender: 22/06/2024, 3.30 PM 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Amount: Rs. 10,000/- 

Cost of Tender Form: Rs. 1000/- + 18% GST 

Last date of sale of tender form: 22/06/2024, 11 PM 

All interested parties are required to adhere to the specified dates and guidelines mentioned in the 

tender document. For detailed terms and conditions, interested parties are advised to refer to the 

complete tender document available at the KILA office, KILA website: www.kila.ac.in. 

For any further information, please contact:  System Administrator KILA @  Ph:  04872207007 

 

Date: 03/06/2024 

 

 

Director General  

KILA 

http://www.kila.ac.in/

